357
360
328
336
322
321
348
361
352
333
334
355
346
339
342
335
354
329
326
324
344
359
350
325
330
323
341
347
358
351
340
353
343
331
345
332
356
337
338
327
349

Namn

Adielsson Cecilia
Andersson Sara
Berg Emil

Berg Moa
Bergstrand Erik
Blomberg Angelica
Backstrand Cheyenne
Cabanne Adrian
Engqvist Arvid
Esbjornsson Juan
Fallman Oscar
Huerta Spencer
Johansson Joakim
Johansson Ludvig
Koéndell Lennon
Lange Jacob

Lange Oliwia
Lindberg Vilma
Lo6w Erik
Malmstrom Filippa
Mardo Jennifer
Merati Minou
Moreno Mattias
Oerther Theo
Porling Evelina
Runfjall Casper
Seeliger Marit
Selander Sixten
St. Clair Maitland Nicola
Soéderberg Elton
Séderberg Malte
Sorensen Ella
Teglof Emilia
Teglof Isabel
Teljstedt Clara
Teljstedt Linnéa
Tetli Albin
Thormé Rova Johan
Tossavainen Sofia
Tshibanda Emilia
Vrbanus Valentino

S ZZ

Deltagare

er klubb

Sodertidlje Simsallskap

Fodd
2006
2005
2003
2006
2002
2002
2005
2004
2005
2002
2003
2004
2005
2003
2004
2002
2004
2004
2003
2003
2005
2006
2002
2003
2002
2002
2005
2006
2003
2006
2004
2004
2005
2003
2006
2003
2005
2004
2005
2004
2006

Licens
BC6406
BQ2405
AK4903
AC7206
AD3102
AD8802
AY8205
AY6504
AMG6505
AQ6902
AM5103
AV5504
AK7105
AQ0703
A03104
AR5702
BS6604
AL9204
AH1303
AK3803
AW1405
BI6406
AX5302
AF0503
BH9202
AJ7102
AP7205
AF3906
CB4403
AHO0306
AL1904
BO6604
AQ3205
AZ3203
AL7806
AZ6203
AR9705
AK7504
AJ2805
AL2404
AG9106

Klubb

SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE
SODERTALIE

Anmalda grenar
1,3,10,22,24,26
1,3,10,12,15,22,26
2,7,11,13,16,23,25
1,3,12,15,17,22,24,26
2,9,13
8,10,15,22,26
1,3,15,17,22,24,26
4,9,11,13,16
2,9,11,13,16,25
4,9,13
9,11,13,14,23
2,9,13,14,16
2,9,11,13,16,18,25
11,13,14,23
2,9,11,13,14,23
2,9,11,13,14,23,25
1,3,5,15,20,22,24,26
1,5,10
2,7,11
1,10
1,3,10,17,22,24,26
1,3,15,17,22,24,26
2,9,11,13,18,23
2,7,9,11,14,18
1,3,10,12,22,24,26
2,11,13,14
1,3,12,22,24,26
2,9,11,13,16,23
1,12,15,22,24,26
4,9,13,16,21
2,4,9,11
1,10,20,22,26
1,3,12,22,24,26
5,8,10,17,20
1,3,10,17,22,26
1,10,15,20,22,26
4,11,13,16
2,7,9,13
1,10,12,15
1,3,10,15,17,22,26
2,9,11,13,14,16,25
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